
14th Hockey India Junior Men National Championship 2024
9 - 19 Sep 2024

Jalandhar, Punjab

Appointment Sheet - 9 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 09 Sep 2024 06:30 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HOCKEY MADHYA PRADESH Royal Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Red
HOCKEY UTTARAKHAND Yellow Yellow Yellow Dark Blue

Umpires SHARMA Shivani (IND) Siddharth Gaur (IND)
Reserve/Video Umpire Kaur Khushpreet (IND) Deepa (IND)
Scoring/Timing Judges Jatinder Pal Singh Rai (IND) SONI Vivek (IND)

Technical Officer SINGH Balwinder (IND)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 09 Sep 2024 08:15 Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HOCKEY CHANDIGARH Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Neon Green
LE PUDUCHERRY HOCKEY Sea Green White White Yellow

Umpires SINGH Karandeep (IND) Kaur Khushpreet (IND)
Reserve/Video Umpire Sonam Joshi (IND) SINGH Gurbaj (IND)
Scoring/Timing Judges Singh Charat () Rahul Raj (IND)

Technical Officer GAUTAM Amitabh (IND)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 09 Sep 2024 10:00 Pool G Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HOCKEY MAHARASHTRA Orange White Orange Yellow
HOCKEY HIMACHAL Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Yellow

Umpires Singh Gurpreet (IND) Singh Rajendra (IND)
Reserve/Video Umpire Ayyaz Khan (IND) SHARMA Shivani (IND)
Scoring/Timing Judges SONI Vivek (IND) SINGH Balwinder (IND)

Technical Officer Jatinder Pal Singh Rai (IND)

Technical Delegate
KHAN Faheem (IND)
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14th Hockey India Junior Men National Championship 2024
9 - 19 Sep 2024

Jalandhar, Punjab

Appointment Sheet - 9 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 09 Sep 2024 11:45 Pool G Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

MANIPUR HOCKEY White White White Yellow
GOANS HOCKEY Green Black Green Orange

Umpires Kumar Suresh (IND) Sonam Joshi (IND)
Reserve/Video Umpire Siddharth Gaur (IND) SHARMA Amit (IND)
Scoring/Timing Judges GAUTAM Amitabh (IND) Singh Charat (IND)

Technical Officer Rahul Raj (IND)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 09 Sep 2024 14:00 Pool E Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HOCKEY BIHAR Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Maroon
HOCKEY MIZORAM Sea Green White Maroon Black & White

Umpires SHARMA Amit (IND) Ayyaz Khan (IND)
Reserve/Video Umpire SINGH Karandeep (IND) Singh Gurpreet (IND)
Scoring/Timing Judges SINGH Balwinder (IND) Jatinder Pal Singh Rai (IND)

Technical Officer Singh Charat (IND)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 09 Sep 2024 15:45 Pool E Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HOCKEY PUNJAB White & Red Red Red Light Pink
TELANGANA HOCKEY Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Neon Green

Umpires SINGH Gurbaj (IND) Deepa (IND)
Reserve/Video Umpire Singh Rajendra (IND) Sonam Joshi (IND)
Scoring/Timing Judges Rahul Raj (IND) GAUTAM Amitabh (IND)

Technical Officer SONI Vivek (IND)
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Technical Delegate
KHAN Faheem (IND)
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